UMIK-1

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Parametry

Typ urzadzenia
Wersja

Metoda transmisji
Charakterystyka
System
Czestotliwos¢ nosna
Moc nadajnika
Zasilanie

Czas pracy

Pasmo przenoszenia
Impedancja nominalna
Czutos¢

Stosunek S/N

Max poziom dzwieku
Zasilanie

Dtugos¢ gesiej szyi
Materiat obudowy
Dopuszcz. temp. otoczenia
Wymiary

Waga

Kabel

Potgczenie, mikrofon

Dane aktualne na dzien: 02-05-2024 18:52

Link do produktu: https://www.naglosnienie.eu/umik-1-p-8077.html

879,00 zt
714,63 zt
Dostepny
UMIK-1

4007754270310

8-20 000 Hz

133 dB

0-40 °C

110 g
2m
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